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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Christman873
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.475 8.9509.375 37.200
2 2 3T 8 1 

1 

Cydney Adamson891
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 9.500 9.2759.225 37.050
6 1 7 2 2 

2 

Anna Cramer890
Accel

9.000 9.025 9.1009.450 36.575
7 13 2 5T 3 

3 

Clarina Camicia880
Gymtowne

9.475 9.300 9.4758.300 36.550
1 5 19 1 4 

4 

Kaiya Vergano895
West Valley

9.300 9.125 8.7259.300 36.450
3 8T 5 13 5 

5 

Mia Renteria886
Gymnastics Zone

8.775 9.325 8.8509.375 36.325
11 4 3T 10 6 

6 

Sophia Bogyo147
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.125 9.1009.100 36.175
8T 8T 10 5T 7 

7 

Megan Bushman874
Accel

8.725 8.625 9.1259.625 36.100
12 17 1 4 8 

8 

Amber Roth881
Rising Star

8.850 9.100 8.6508.800 35.400
8T 10T 14 15 9 

9 

Leela Kiyawat892
Golden Bear

8.675 9.150 8.8258.725 35.375
16 7 15 11 10 

10 

Hana Tonnu896
Pac West

8.825 9.400 7.7259.275 35.225
10 3 6 22 11T

11T

Maia Jeanneau883
Golden Bear

8.700 9.250 8.7508.525 35.225
13T 6 17 12 11T

11T

Katie Lynn879
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 8.875 8.8759.025 35.225
20 14 11 9 11T

11T

Abby Moore893
Gymtowne

8.700 9.075 9.0008.250 35.025
13T 12 20 7 14 

14 

Emma Calimag-Sisson885
Bay Island

9.100 8.400 8.6758.825 35.000
5 19 12T 14 15 

15 

Marissa Hallman894
Rock Solid 

8.550 9.100 8.6008.575 34.825
19 10T 16 16 16 

16 

Isabel Ross884
Golden Bear

8.300 8.850 8.3509.150 34.650
22 15 8T 18 17 

17 

Lynn Medal882
CSC Great Oaks

8.625 8.700 8.5758.500 34.400
18 16 18 17 18 

18 

Layla Melton877
Performance

8.400 7.450 9.2009.150 34.200
21 22 8T 3 19 

19 

Tessa Mahon889
Gymtowne

8.700 8.375 8.1508.825 34.050
13T 20 12T 21 20 

20 

Julia Kuschner876
Gymtowne

9.150 8.425 8.3257.725 33.625
4 18 21 19T 21 

21 

Iman Bari887
Bay Aerials

8.650 7.925 8.3256.900 31.800
17 21 22 19T 22 

22 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Coubrough856
Classic

9.600 9.375 9.2009.350 37.525
1 4 2T 2 1 

1 

Isabella Chavarria852
Classic

9.250 9.575 9.1009.250 37.175
3 2 5 4 2 

2 

Candace Caufield869
Accel

9.150 9.275 9.4009.300 37.125
4 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Sequoia McAfee860
Golden Bear

8.750 9.300 8.9009.075 36.025
12 5 9 7 4T

4T

Jordyn Williams864
Accel

8.925 9.125 8.9509.025 36.025
10 9 11 6 4T

4T

Jeanne Nuiry851
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 9.400 8.6009.350 35.850
19 3 2T 14 6 

6 

Ayana Arteaga868
CSC Great Oaks

9.000 8.950 8.7258.975 35.650
6T 12T 12 11T 7 

7 

Sophie Hauser872
Twisters

8.525 8.950 9.0509.100 35.625
18 12T 8 5 8 

8 

Sara Mukai861
West Valley

8.725 8.775 9.1758.875 35.550
13T 15 13T 3 9 

9 

Beebee White870
American Gymnastics

8.100 9.075 8.8759.450 35.500
21 11 1 8T 10 

10 

Genevieve Medina863
CSC Cambrianna

8.450 9.600 8.5508.875 35.475
20 1 13T 16T 11T

11T

Sofie Miner866
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.225 8.8757.950 35.475
2 8 22 8T 11T

11T

Lana Kae Sing865
Peninsula

9.050 9.275 8.7258.200 35.250
5 6T 18 11T 13 

13 

Mika Veres855
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.875 8.3509.050 34.925
16 14 10 19T 14 

14 

Selah Henkhaus850
CSC Great Oaks

9.000 8.125 8.5509.225 34.900
6T 21 6T 16T 15 

15 

Monika Platek871
Marin Elite

9.000 8.700 8.2258.875 34.800
6T 16 13T 22 16 

16 

Emily Jensen853
CCGI

8.625 8.500 8.3509.225 34.700
17 17T 6T 19T 17 

17 

Stella Pagkas858
West Valley

8.800 8.500 8.5008.675 34.475
11 17T 17 18 18 

18 

Alyssa Gusman867
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.450 8.7258.150 34.325
6T 19 19 11T 19 

19 

Isabel Flores862
CSC Great Oaks

8.725 8.375 8.2508.700 34.050
13T 20 16 21 20 

20 

Dulce Vielma Ornelas857
Champion

8.000 9.100 8.5758.075 33.750
22 10 21 15 21T

21T

Vivian Dai859
CSC Great Oaks

8.700 8.050 8.8758.125 33.750
15 22 20 8T 21T

21T
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amber Musskopf826
Classic

9.250 9.400 8.9759.625 37.250
1T 2 2 7T 1 

1 

Megan Lee833
Gymtowne

9.100 9.050 9.1759.725 37.050
6T 8T 1 2T 2 

2 

Keelin O'Leary842
Classic

9.150 9.425 9.1759.225 36.975
4T 1 9 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Turner825
Classic

9.150 9.275 8.9509.400 36.775
4T 4 4 9T 4 

4 

Isadora Hester847
Golden Bear

9.075 9.325 9.1009.000 36.500
8 3 14T 4 5 

5 

Van-Khanh Tran831
CSC Race

9.250 9.100 9.0259.025 36.400
1T 7 13 5T 6 

6 

Desiree Loyd840
Santa Rosa

8.500 9.250 9.0259.350 36.125
20T 5 5 5T 7 

7 

Cora Thorp827
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.000 8.8009.250 36.075
9 11T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Katerina Rally841
Accel

8.900 8.925 8.9509.000 35.775
11 15 14T 9T 9 

9 

Lola Debost848
Twisters

8.775 8.750 8.9759.250 35.750
13 16T 7T 7T 10 

10 

Calysta Kodani832
Bay Aerials

9.100 8.350 8.6509.425 35.525
6T 23 3 15 11 

11 

Brooke Locke837
Rising Star

9.250 8.750 8.8008.675 35.475
1T 16T 20T 11T 12 

12 

Corina Feenstra611
CCGI

8.550 8.950 8.6259.325 35.450
18T 13T 6 16 13 

13 

Hannah De Firmian843
Performance

8.700 9.050 8.7758.675 35.200
15T 8T 20T 13 14 

14 

Grace Mejorado835
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 9.000 8.3259.200 34.975
22T 11T 10 22 15 

15 

Grace Bost844
Peninsula

8.750 9.050 9.2007.725 34.725
14 8T 25 1 16T

16T

Amalia Fleming846
Performance

8.950 8.375 8.4508.950 34.725
10 22 16 20 16T

16T

Corina Chen828
West Valley

8.700 8.675 8.4008.825 34.600
15T 19 17 21 18 

18 

Alyssa Gonzales829
CSC Cambrianna

8.500 8.450 8.4759.125 34.550
20T 21 11 19 19 

19 

Josie Lindsay839
West Valley

8.450 8.700 8.5258.800 34.475
22T 18 18 17T 20 

20 

Mallory Andersen836
Redwood Empire

8.100 9.150 8.5258.550 34.325
25 6 22 17T 21 

21 

Betina Hart834
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 8.950 7.5509.050 34.175
17 13T 12 25 22T

22T

Makena Inghram845
Gymnastics Unltd

8.550 8.600 8.7508.275 34.175
18T 20 23T 14 22T

22T

Iris Gutierrez830
GymStars

8.300 7.950 8.3008.775 33.325
24 24 19 23 24 

24 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Adlae D'Orazio838
Marin Elite

8.850 7.550 7.8258.275 32.500
12 25 23T 24 25 

25 
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Women / XS / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiffany Welch808
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.375 8.9509.425 36.900
3 4 4 4 1 

1 

Cherokee Strand807
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.350 8.7259.475 36.575
7T 5 1T 9T 2 

2 

Moonlight Melovich816
Santa Rosa

8.550 9.400 9.2009.400 36.550
18 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Kayla Herrera818
Bay Island

9.050 9.100 8.8509.475 36.475
4T 11 1T 6T 4 

4 

Gwendolyn Erdosh806
West Valley

8.825 9.450 8.7759.400 36.450
11 2 5T 8 5 

5 

Elizabeth Sullivan817
Accel

8.350 9.150 9.1759.475 36.150
22T 8T 1T 3 6 

6 

Stephanie LaQuia805
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 9.150 8.8509.000 35.800
12T 8T 11T 6T 7 

7 

Arlene Anicete811
Pac West

8.400 9.625 8.7259.000 35.750
21 1 11T 9T 8 

8 

Seren Shimada810
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.500 9.2508.900 35.700
4T 18T 14 1 9 

9 

Bahar Ayar819
Pac West

9.300 8.400 8.5009.350 35.550
2 21 7 12 10 

10 

Katie Frick802
Flip2It

9.050 9.050 8.7258.575 35.400
4T 12 17 9T 11 

11 

Kylie Payne821
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.500 8.9259.125 35.350
12T 18T 8 5 12 

12 

Brianna Cacoilo823
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.000 8.4259.000 35.175
14T 13 11T 13T 13 

13 

Fiona Gleason804
Redwood Empire

8.525 9.150 8.4009.075 35.150
19 8T 9 15 14 

14 

Sophie Meckstroth820
West Valley

9.025 8.650 8.3509.050 35.075
7T 16 10 16 15 

15 

Dianne Gomez803
Four Stars

9.375 9.225 7.6758.350 34.625
1 6 20 21 16 

16 

Dilara Ezer814
West Valley

8.350 8.750 8.4258.550 34.075
22T 15 18T 13T 17 

17 

Padma Armstrong812
Gymtowne

8.750 8.500 8.3008.250 33.800
14T 18T 21 17 18 

18 

Megan Kim815
Champion

8.850 8.175 8.0758.550 33.650
9T 22 18T 19 19 

19 

Daniela Dejeu503
International

8.725 8.550 7.6508.700 33.625
16 17 15T 22 20 

20 

Amelia Lis813
Marin Elite

8.500 8.100 7.7758.700 33.075
20 23 15T 20 21 

21 

Emily Salonia521
V-Force

8.700 8.775 7.3258.200 33.000
17 14 22 24 22 

22 

Vy Tran801
CSC Race

8.850 9.175 7.6006.850 32.475
9T 7 23 23 23 

23 

Annika Bhanot822
CSC Great Oaks

8.250 7.300 8.1756.625 30.350
24 24 24 18 24 

24 
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